
ALTERNATIVE FOOD OPTIONS ON CONCOURSE LEVEL 

GLUTEN FREE 
Classix Stands (Concourse Sections 203, 213, 
228) 

• Popcorn 

• Roasted Peanuts 

• Miller’s Hot Dog (No Bun) 

• Silva Sausage (No Bun) 

• Garden Salad (No Croutons) 

• Fruit Salad 

• M&M’s 

• Häagen-Dazs Ice Cream Bar 

• Nachos Grande 

• Roasted Pistachios 
Show Dogs (Concourse Section 204) 

• Build your own Baked Potato 

• Miller’s Hot Dogs (No Bun) 

• Silva Sausages (No Bun) 
Tenders Love & Chicken /Pizza 
Factory/Grillwork’s (Concourse Section 
206/207, 221, and 223) 

• French Fry options (Garlic or Original) 

• Miller’s Hot Dog (No Bun) 
Smoking Pig BBQ (Concourse Section 223)  

• Pulled Pork (No Bun)  

• Chicken (No Bun)  

• Brisket (No Bun)  
The Carvery (Located Above Launch Test 
Kitchen Section 310) 

• Tri Tip Sandwich (no roll) 

• Roasted Chipotle Turkey Sandwich (no 
roll) 

Sushi Confidential (Located Above Smoking Pig 
BBQ Section 323)  

• Avocado Roll  

• Spicy Tuna Hand Rolls  
 

VEGAN 

Classix Stands (Concourse Section 203, 206, 
213, 216) 

• Garden Salad (No Crouton) 

• Fruit Salad 

• Roasted Peanuts 

• Pistachios 
Sushi Confidential (Located Above Smoking Pig 
BBQ Section 323)  

• Avocado Roll  

 

VEGETARIAN 
Classix Stands (Concourse Sections 203, 213, 
228) 

• Garden Salad (no Croutons) 

• Fruit Salad 

• Soft Pretzel 

• Churros 

• Nacho Grande 
Sharks Boardwalk (Section 212) 

• Over The Top Milkshakes 

• Fried Oreo’s & Twinkies  

• Cotton Candy  
Tac-Oh! (Sections 227) 

• The Crunchy Avocado Tac-Oh! 

• Nac-Ohs! 

• Esquite 
Estrella Jalisco Cocina (Sections 217) 

• Veggie Quesadilla 
Veggie Shareable XXL Taco  

Konjoe Burger (Section 209) 

• Truffle Fries 
Hula Truck (Section 216) 

• Dole Whip 
Opa! (Section 206) 

• Opa! Fries 

• Horiatiki 
 

Sushi Confidential (Located Above Smoking Pig 
BBQ Section 323)  

• Avocado Roll  

• Vegetarian Gyoza (Pot Stickers)  

• Teriyaki Bowl (no Chicken)  

 

ORGANIC 
The Organic Coup (Concourse Section 218) 

• Organic Chicken Sandwich 

• Organic Chicken Tenders 

• Organic Chicken Wrap 

• Organic Tater Tots 

• Organic Lemonade 

• Organic Vodka 

• Organic Draft Beer 

• Organic Salads (Chicken Caesar and 
Asian Chicken) 

• Organic Popcorn



ALTERNATIVE FOOD OPTIONS ON CLUB LEVEL 

VEGETARIAN 
Sin Bin (Club Level Section 103) 

• Asian Tofu Salad 

• Beyond Burger  

• Helmet Nachos (w/o Chicken) 
Taco Salad Especial (Club Level Section 104) 

• Taco Salad (No Meat) 
Gelato (Club Level Section 112) 

• Assorted Gelato Flavors (Contains Dairy) 
Barn Burner (Club Level Section 113) 

• Bavarian Pretzel w/ Ale Mustard 

• Cauliflower Tacos 
Mercado Italiano (Club Level Section 116) 

• Cheese Cannoli Pizza 

• Cheese Pizza 

• Asian Tofu Salad 

• Meatball Hoagie (w/o bun) 

• Pasta, Caesar, Tomato Salad 

• Mushroom Arancini 

• Spinach & Cheese Stromboli 
 

NorCal Brewery (Club Level Section 128) 

• Bavarian Pretzel w/ Ale Mustard 

• Roasted Peanuts 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VEGAN 
Sin Bin (Club Level Section 103) 

• The Beyond Burger 

• Asian Tofu Salad (no dressing) 
 
Mercado Italiano (Club Level Section 116) 

 

• Tomato Salad / Caesar Salad (w/o 
dressing) 

Barn Burner (Club Level Section 113) 

• Bavarian Pretzel w/ Ale Mustard 
NorCal Brewery (Club Level Section 128) 

• Bavarian Pretzel w/ Ale Mustard 

• Roasted Peanuts 

 

GLUTEN FREE 

Sin Bin (Club Level Section 103) 

• Any Burger (No Bun) 

• Miller’s All Beef Hot Dog (No Bun) 

• Signature Helmet Nachos  

• Popcorn 

• Candies (M&M’s) 
Taco Salad Especial (Club Level Section 104) 

• Taco Salad (w/o shell) 
Gelato (Club Level Section 112) 

• Assorted Gelato Flavors 
Barn Burner (Club Level Section 113) 

• Miller’s Hot Dogs (no Bun) 

• Silva Sausages (no Bun) 
Carving Stations (Club Level Sections 102/115) 

• Carved Chipotle Roasted Turkey or 
Prime Rib (no Roll) 

Mercado Italiano (Club Level Section 116) 

• Meatball Hoagie (w/o bun) 

• Pasta Salad, Caesar Salad (no croutons) 
Tomato salad 

 

 

 


